

---

## **PACHET CONSUMABILE SI PIESE DE SCHIMB**

I.D.: 46704011

---

Data publicarii	26.05.20	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.052,09 RON - 2.052,09 RON

---

Descriere: ULEI H46 20L BUC 2 114.285 228.57 ULEI ATF 1L BUC 8 10.0838 80.67 CUREA CU CANELURI BUC 1 48.32 48.32 BEC 24V BUC 10 0.84 8.4 BEC SEMNALIZARE BUC 10 2.101 21.01 MANUSI BUC 12 2.9408 35.29 ULEI CASTROL 15W40 20L BUC 1 306.72 306.72 ULEI CASTROL 15W40 1L BUC 4 14.705 58.82 ANTIGEL CONCENTRAT BUC 5 5.882 29.41 ULEI ATF 1L BUC 2 10.0838 20.17 RELEU 03322092 BUC 3 16.3867 49.16 RULMENTI FAG BUC 2 20.59 41.18 SURUB BUC 20 0.252 5.04 MANUSI BUC 4 4.2025 16.81 ACUMULATOR 100AH VARTA BUC 2 517.645 1035.29 FURTUN COMPRESOR M 2 33.615 67.23

---